CDF 2550 M
e FINAL RESULTS
8 i PISTOLET 25M JF/CF

JF
MOULINS
SAT 27 JUL 2019, START TIME 17:40

Rk ?II: Name Nat | 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
1 1085 KOELBLEN LOR 1 4 6 8 10 13 15 16 18 20
Rosalie 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 2
2 594 BLANC F-C 2 3 4 6 6 10 1 14 15 15
Aline 2 1 1 2 0 4 3 1 0
3 656 DE TIESENHAUSEN IDF 1 3 6 7 9 10 1 13 14
Emily 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 2 1
4 1289 TOURRET D-S 2 3 5 8 8 10 11 13 SO
Julie 2 1 2 3 0 2 2
5 1095 ENJALBERT IDF 2 4 4 5 6 6 7
Léana 2 2 0 1 1 0 1
6 739 NICOLAS LOR 1 3 3 3 5 5
Kateline 1 2 0 0 2 0
7 559 BARRIAL-GRAC PRO 1 3 3 3 3
Pauline 1 2 0 0 0
8 909 BOUET C-A 2 2 3 3 SO
Maélys 2 0 1 0
Legend 99DEEF9B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Championnat de France 25/50 m 2019

Palmares Individuel

252 Pistolet 25 meétres Juniors filles
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Saison 2018/2019

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
BLANC Aline

DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily

NICOLAS Kateline

BOUET Maélys

BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline

KOELBLEN Rosalie

ENJALBERT Léana

TOURRET Julie

CHEVET Elise

MARTY Ambre

GRANDVILLAIN Chloé

JAMAR Morgane

MUNOZ llona

DUBOIS Léa

VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde

Association / Ligue

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ESPERANCE DE TOUL
LORRAINE

T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE
COTE D'AZUR

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TS.B.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

SIUS

Pré
Vit

Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit
Pré
Vit

Pré
Vit

94,0
88,0

94,0
94,0

94,0
90,0

87,0
90,0

88,0
87,0

92,0
91,0

80,0
88,0

86,0
91,0

87,0
92,0

80,0
89,0

84,0
88,0

78,0
87,0

79,0
87,0

83,0
85,0

91,0
86,0

Séries
94,0
95,0

86,0
96,0

93,0
90,0

90,0
94,0

93,0
93,0

92,0
89,0

87,0
89,0

87,0
88,0

86,0
83,0

88,0
85,0

87,0
87,0

83,0
91,0

83,0
84,0

84,0
84,0

76,0
79,0

94,0
95,0

92,0
96,0

95,0
92,0

92,0
92,0

92,0
88,0

87,0
90,0

94,0
94,0

86,0
91,0

87,0
88,0

91,0
83,0

82,0
86,0

88,0
80,0

82,0
91,0

86,0
84,0

92,0
72,0

282,0
278.0

272,0
286.,0

282,0
272,0

269.0
276,0

273.0
268,0

271,0
270.0

261,0
271.0

259,0
270,0

260,0
263,0

259.,0
257,0

253.0
261,0

249,0
258.0

244,0
262.,0

253,0
253,0

259,0
237,0

Total
560,0/12

558,0/9

554,0/12

545,0/4

541,0/9

541,0/4

532,0/9

529,0/5

523,0/7

516.0/7

514,0/4

507,0/3

506,0/6

506,0/5

496,0/4
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Palmares Individuel

252 Pistolet 25 meétres Juniors filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

16 MARTELLOTTO Alice GEM'TIR SPORTIF Pré 790 87,0 880 254,0 489,072
PROVENCE Vit 80,0 80,0 75,0 235,0

17 LONGEVILLE Elisa C.T.S. CANCELLIEN Pré 82,0 89,0 87,0 258,0 470,0/5
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE Vit 79,0 69,0 64,0 212,0

18 CHEVANNE Chloé CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE Pré 81,0 730 77,0 231,0 468,0/2
FRANCHE-COMTE Vit 83,0 70,0 84,0 237,0

19 BOUTTIER Carole S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN Pré 79,0 80,0 880 247.0 465,0/2
ILE-DE-FRANCE Vit 78,0 690 71,0 218,0

DNF VAYRETTE Marie-Sara STBT Pré 0 0 0 0 0/0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON Vit 0 0 0 0
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